STATE OF KANSAS ) 15-.|L{5.0013C-] -C000

"STATE CORPS‘RATION COMMISSION
Give erlnfnxmaﬁnn Completely

Mako Required Afdavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail ar Deliver Report to!

Conservation Division

State Corporation Commission

%3?&?::?%3:‘;;}%; Fawnee County. Sec. 29 Twp 2L Bge.]_'_g_ (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWX" or footage from lines I N R
Lease Owner____welch & Olsson Drilling Co, Inc.
Lease Name Hiedeyer Well No 1

]
|
|I Office Address 293 Rule Bldg. Wichita 2, Ksnsas.

T
i
I

— — ||—_ e T e Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole
! | Date well completed 1-17 19 56
i ' i Application for plugging filed 1-17 19. 56
t ] Application for plugging approved . 1-17 19
! | Plugging commenced 1-17 19 56
!I = Plugging completed 1-17 19. 56

i Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation D& L

If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production Hone 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Diviston or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Yes ] .
Section Plat menced? ;
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this we ¥. Brundege, Box 28 Hoisington, Keansas.

Prodacing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depthof Well_____ Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations, - )
QIL, GAS QB WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE PUT 1H PULLED OUT
8 5/64 2051 None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
.in fntroducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
. feet for each plug set.

Pumped hale f1111_of rolary mnd Set plue,  Cemented

and displeced with Service Trmieck 75 sacks of cement

nixed with 3004 of 20-40 sand.

"‘;4 [ - =~ — 5 é
5 r—ab
o i
élf additional description is TLECESIULY, use BACK of this sheet }
Name of Plugging Contractor Welch & Olsson Drilling Company, Inc.
Address 203 Bile Rldg, , Hehita, Nonsas
h) " L 1

STATE OF Kansas counTY oF___Sedgitek , 5.

R. i, Welch (edpIoyes"oE-6WHeEL or (owner or operator) of the abhove-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts ents, andmatters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So h( me God jﬁ%
' { Signature) "@

203 Rufe Bldg. liichits, Kansas

b e (Address) .
SusscRIBED AND SwoRN To before me this 20th day of Ja% 1979
' _ 5 oo T X Zz/ém/ .
My commission expires June 12, 1959 -Notary Public.
e
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YELCH & OLSSON DRILLING GOMPAWY, IHG.

CONTRACTOR: WELCH & OLSSON DRILLING CO. ING.

RIEDEAER #1 "
NW NW NE 29-~-21-19
Pavmee County, Kanszs.

Casing Record.

WELL LOG.

Set 205! of & 5/8W with 175 sacks of cement.

I51145. 00134 0000

(Figures indicate bottom of Formations.)

FORMATIONS

Shele & Shells:

Red Bed:

Sand:

Red Bed & Shale:
Anhydrite:

" Shale & Shells:

Shele & Shells W/Lime Stks:

Shals & Lime:

Lime & Shale:
Limes

Shale W/Rime Strs:
Lime & Shgle:
Shale & Limes

Lime & Shzle:
Limes

Lime & Shele:
Cherty Lime:

Lime:

Lime & Shale:
Conglomerales
Lime-Chert:

Line & Sand:

Sand, Shale & GChert:
Chert & Shale:
Shale & Lime:
Lime:

STATE OF KANSAS, )
) S8:
SEDGWICK COUNTY, )

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of Drillers Log

DEPTHS

400
660
770
1205
1228
2065
2110
2210
2565
2645
2805
2950
3075
3445
3640
3700
3735
4105
4190
4259
4300
4325
4335
4350
4385
4393 T. D.

ELEVATION: 2084 R, B.
GO, DRLG: 12-23=55
COMP, DRLG: 1-17-56
Productions D & &,
FORMATION TOPS,
Heebners: 3621 (~1537)
- Lensing-Kansas City: 3685 {-1601)
Conglomerate (Cherokee) 4194 (~-2110)
Mississippian: 426p  (-2173)
Kinderhook Sand: 4319 (-2235)
Viola Lime: 4351 (-2267)
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of Well drilled in ©the NW HW HE of Section 29, Towvmship 21 3Jouth, Range 19 Yest, .

Pavmee County, Kansas.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

My commlssion expiress
June 12, 1959

WEECH &

EY,

SN DEILLING COMPANY, INC,
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Hotgry Public,




